FINANCIAL
AlD



Financial Aid by Source

Table 32: Amount of Financial Aid Awarded by Source

Federal
Need Based
Non-Need Based
Total

State
Need Based
Non-Need Based
Total

Institutional
Need Based
Non-Need Based
Total

Private
Need Based
Non-Need Based
Total

Other
Need Based
Non-Need Based
Total

University Total
Need Based
Non-Need Based
Total

$49,097,205
$71,190,887
$120,288,092

$3,311,209
$6,164,738
$9,475,947

$3,139,980
$11,985,484
$15,125,464

$53,250
$8,023,874
$8,077,124

$0
$755,054
$755,054

$55,601,644
$98,120,037
$153,721,681

$48,927,262
$68,473,779
$117,401,041

$3,033,598
$7,428,132
$10,461,729

$3,505,213
$11,351,297
$14,856,510

$54,000
$8,171,761
$8,225,761

$0
$298,579
$298,579

$55,520,073
$95,723,547
$151,243,619

$46,075,480
$70,502,620
$116,578,100

$3,065,996
$7,469,375
$10,535,371

$3,683,955
$11,886,025

$15,569,980

$78,000
$7,850,016
$7,928,016

$0
$301,263
$301,263

$52,903,431
$98,009,299
$150,912,730

$38,964,591
$71,479,506
$110,444,097

$3,055,369
$7,532,062
$10,587,431

$3,076,128

$9,429,537
$12,505,665

$69,000
$7,471,901
$7,540,901

$0
$1,325,422
$1,325,422

$45,165,088
$97,238,428
$142,403,516

Source: Student Financial Aid (SFA) Financial Aid Awards Files from 2017-2018 to 2021-2022

$36,592,483
$77,938,920
$114,531,403

$3,131,990
$7,280,855
$10,412,845

$3,255,752
$9,812,018

$13,067,770

$65,055
$9,136,356
$9,201,411

$0
$1,423,001
$1,423,001

$43,045,281
$105,591,151
$148,636,432

-25.5%
9.5%
-4.8%

-5.4%
18.1%
9.9%

3.7%
-18.1%
-13.6%

22.2%
13.9%
13.9%

0.0%
88.5%
88.5%

-22.6%
7.6%
-3.3%



	08.28.2024 working version DOCX_added Kiwanis corrections.pdf
	Forward
	Table of Contents
	Brief History of the University
	Mission, Vision and Values
	Boldly Striking: Strategic Plan 2022-2027
	FAMU Administration
	Governing Bodies


	08.28.2024 working version XLSX_added Kiwanis corrections 3.pdf
	7. Adm Appl Status
	15. Enrlmnt Historical Trend
	16-17. Enrlmn Trend & by CIP
	20. Enrlmnt by State
	18. Enrlmnt by FL County
	19. Enrlmnt Trnd by County
	21. Enrlmnt UG Trend
	22. Enrlmnt Grad Trend
	23. Enrlmnt Unclassified Trend
	24. Enrlmnt FTIC Overview
	25. Enrlmnt FTIC Top 30 HS
	28. Enrlmnt FTIC by State
	26. Enrlmnt FTIC by 10+ County
	27. Enrlmnt FTIC by FL County
	29. Retn Rate Hist FTIC
	37. Degree 5-Yr Trend
	36. Degree by CIP
	38-39.Emp by ActvCode & GenEth 
	40,43,44.InsFclt-Tnr,Deg,GenEth
	45. Fin Aid by Source
	53. Rev Exp 5-Yr Trend Oprt Rev
	54-55.RevExp 5Yr Opr&NonOpr Exp
	56. Lib Campus & Branch Libs
	57-59. Lib ResrExp, Serv, Colls
	4-5.Prg Info DegPrg InstCenDirs
	6. Prgm Info Accrd Agcy Deg Prg




