

## Financial Aid by Source

Source	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022	5-yr % Change
Federal						
Need Based	\$49,097,205	\$48,927,262	\$46,075,480	\$38,964,591	\$36,592,483	-25.5%
Non-Need Based	\$71,190,887	\$68,473,779	\$70,502,620	\$71,479,506	\$77,938,920	9.5%
Total	\$120,288,092	\$117,401,041	\$116,578,100	\$110,444,097	\$114,531,403	-4.8%
State						
Need Based	\$3,311,209	\$3,033,598	\$3,065,996	\$3,055,369	\$3,131,990	-5.4%
Non-Need Based	\$6,164,738	\$7,428,132	\$7,469,375	\$7,532,062	\$7,280,855	18.1%
Total	\$9,475,947	\$10,461,729	\$10,535,371	\$10,587,431	\$10,412,845	9.9%
Institutional						
Need Based	\$3,139,980	\$3,505,213	\$3,683,955	\$3,076,128	\$3,255,752	3.7%
Non-Need Based	\$11,985,484	\$11,351,297	\$11,886,025	\$9,429,537	\$9,812,018	-18.1%
Total	\$15,125,464	\$14,856,510	\$15,569,980	\$12,505,665	\$13,067,770	-13.6%
Private						
Need Based	\$53,250	\$54,000	\$78,000	\$69,000	\$65,055	22.2%
Non-Need Based	\$8,023,874	\$8,171,761	\$7,850,016	\$7,471,901	\$9,136,356	13.9%
Total	\$8,077,124	\$8,225,761	\$7,928,016	\$7,540,901	\$9,201,411	13.9%
Other						
Need Based	\$0	\$O	\$O	\$O	\$0	0.0%
Non-Need Based	\$755,054	\$298,579	\$301,263	\$1,325,422	\$1,423,001	88.5%
Total	\$755,054	\$298,579	\$301,263	\$1,325,422	\$1,423,001	88.5%
University Total						
Need Based	\$55,601,644	\$55,520,073	\$52,903,431	\$45,165,088	\$43,045,281	-22.6%
Non-Need Based	\$98,120,037	\$95,723,547	\$98,009,299	\$97,238,428	\$105,591,151	7.6%
Total	\$153,721,681	\$151,243,619	\$150,912,730	\$142,403,516	\$148,636,432	-3.3%

## Table 32: Amount of Financial Aid Awarded by Source

Source: Student Financial Aid (SFA) Financial Aid Awards Files from 2017-2018 to 2021-2022